

This document was generated on 05/20/2011

PLEASE CHECK WWW.MOLEX.COM FOR LATEST PART INFORMATION

| product_families pter, Simplex, Metallized Body, Push Tab, Shutter, ST/SC Metal Adapte hosphor Bronze (CuSn) Alignment Sleeve, Snap Mount Style <u>RoHS Certificate of Compliance (PDF)</u> Fiber Optic Connectors and Adapters <u>106004</u> Bezel Adapter Singlemode and Multimode <u>fiber Optic Conduct families</u> | Series image - Reference only EU RoHS ELV and RoHS Compliant REACH SVHC |
|--|--|
| Fiber Optic Connectors and Adapters 106004 Bezel Adapter Singlemode and Multimode fiber_optic_product_families | Series image - Reference only EU RoHS ELV and RoHS Compliant REACH SVHC |
| hosphor Bronze (CuSn) Alignment Sleeve, Snap Mount Style <u>RoHS Certificate of Compliance (PDF)</u> Fiber Optic Connectors and Adapters <u>106004</u> Bezel Adapter Singlemode and Multimode <u>fiber_optic_product_families</u> | Series image - Reference only EU RoHS ELV and RoHS Compliant REACH SVHC |
| Fiber Optic Connectors and Adapters <u>106004</u> Bezel Adapter Singlemode and Multimode <u>fiber_optic_product_families</u> | image - Reference only EU RoHS China RoHS ELV and RoHS Compliant REACH SVHC Image - Reference only |
| 106004 Bezel Adapter Singlemode and Multimode fiber_optic_product_families | image - Reference only EU RoHS China RoHS ELV and RoHS Compliant REACH SVHC Image - Reference only |
| 106004 Bezel Adapter Singlemode and Multimode fiber_optic_product_families | EU RoHS ELV and RoHS Compliant REACH SVHC |
| 106004 Bezel Adapter Singlemode and Multimode fiber_optic_product_families | ELV and RoHS Compliant REACH SVHC |
| Adapter Singlemode and Multimode fiber_optic_product_families | ELV and RoHS Compliant REACH SVHC |
| Singlemode and Multimode fiber_optic_product_families | Compliant REACH SVHC |
| fiber_optic_product_families | REACH SVHC |
| | |
| | |
| Bezel, SC, ST | Not Reviewed |
| | |
| Phosphor Bronze | Need more information on product |
| No N/A | environmental compliance? |
| | Email productcompliance@molex.com |
| • | For a multiple part number RoHS Certificate of |
| | Compliance, click here |
| | |
| | Please visit the <u>Contact Us</u> section for any |
| N/A | non-product compliance questions. |
| No | |
| | |
| 860043590 | Search Parts in this Series 106004Series |
| | No |

This document was generated on 05/20/2011 PLEASE CHECK WWW.MOLEX.COM FOR LATEST PART INFORMATION